YORK WATER CO COM NPV

YORK WATER CO COM NPV

ISIN:  US9871841089

Overview

2024/04/26 22:00:00

Price
35.37 USD

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.00% (0.00)

US9871841089
YORW

Nasdaq

usb

Utilities

Stock

474 EUR

S&P 500

33.69 USD (100)
35.80 USD (200)
35.58 USD
35.58 USD
35.27 USD
35.37 USD
35.394188 USD
35,404
1,253,220.22
1,043

WKN: 987184108
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26 2=
2024/04/26 [
2024/04/25 b
2024/04/24 [
2024/04/23 [

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US9871841089&ID_NOTATION=2063297
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US9871841089&ID_NOTATION=2063297
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=77eebc4caa9ba52b78b90fcb037ca35a007e00e7cdce9a40b2288386b9b5672b&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9f974d57b4915655a&time=1714370168&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385294
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4eef6d105dffc6e1cacc9f76cd08a6ff3623d89ccefd5ae022d4bce3eee32af9&idfile=60242&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60242%2F2024-04-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8457d43fb60354921&time=1714370168&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384871
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e594c7bcd1ce7395d47f4196c065bad3c7d364dbc67237762e6cf4731c4a9648&idfile=60239&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60239%2F2024-04-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=24071075a1d157828&time=1714370168&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384541
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c6c44f0d8276067d251fc68e5b003b3950f4406460aa0d3e1da8ff52ee0b34e&idfile=60233&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60233%2F2024-04-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=05fe020db8e9e4e04&time=1714370168&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad0ace5a58e6b6e5679ac84ae1c7f97840bc0cf9046a4a66b9a93e4b213d93d8&idfile=60227&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60227%2F2024-04-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=222fe4296996a165c&time=1714370168&tool=RSC

YORK WATER CO COM NPV

Details

2024/04/26 22:00:00

Price
35.37 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

[ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

US9871841089
YORW

Nasdaq

usb

Utilities

Stock

474 EUR

S&P 500

33.69 USD (100)
35.80 USD (200)
35.58 USD
35.58 USD
35.27 USD
35.37 USD
35.394188 USD
35,404
1,253,220.22
1,043

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) -2.21%
Perf (abs.) -0.80
Beta 0.74
Volatility 24.08

1Y 3Y
-17.51% -30.06%
-7.51 -15.20
0.49 0.45
21.68 24.41
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

35.45 USD (48,284
35.10 USD (62,972
36.39 USD (58,628
38.74 USD (48,291
39.08 USD (2024/01/02
33.32 USD (2024/04/16
45.61 USD (2023/06/08
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
33.32 USD (2024/04/16)

All listings for YORK WATER CO COM NPV
Exchange [#] Date

Tradegate 2024/04/26
Stuttgart 2024/04/26
Nasdaq 2024/04/26
Munich 2024/04/26
Berlin 2024/04/26

Time
22:26
08:13
22:00
08:03
20:30

Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
33.20 EUR 0.00 1

32.80 EUR 0.00 3

35.37 USD 1.25 1,043

33.00 EUR 0.00 1

33.00 EUR 0.00 17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=2063297
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=447375092
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=181080998
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270894677
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=299407814

YORK WATER CO COM NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

A

= That goeod York waler -
SIS B

The York Yeater Company

Contact Details
YORK WATER

Box 15089, East Market Street 130
17405-7089 York, PA

Telefon: +1 717.845.3601
Fax: +1 717.845.3792
E-mail: -
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